Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.

Pick out the Surah of the Holy Quran which throws light on Barzakh.

The Surahs which start with the initials are number.

The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?

Which is the fourth pillar of Islam?

Cave Hira is in the mountain?

In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?

Hazrat Musa(AS) married the daughter of the Prophet

The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).

Which city is mentioned in The Holy Quran.

Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:

Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was born in the present day

Which is the shortest Surah?

How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?

Who led (Imamat ) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)
fell ill?

Answers Choice

A
B

COWP DO > UOWP UOWr UOWP» 0UO0WP U0WP» U0W» 0UOWP U0WP» U0W» 00W» 00Wr U0Ww» 00

. 2200
. 2205
. 2210
. 2215

. Al-Akhlas

. Al-Falaq
Al-Bagrah
Al-Momineen

29
30
31
32

Hajj
Roza
Salat
Zakat

Al-Safa
Sil

Uhud
An-Noor

4th years
. 5th years
6th years
7 years

Hazrat Yusha(AS)
. Hazrat Shoaib(AS)
Hazrat Loot(AS)
Hazrat Uzair (AS)

Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA)
. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A)
Hazra Javeria(RA)

Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)

Kufa
Rome

. Damascus
. Baghdad

Saudi Arabia
Palestine
Iraq

Syria

Iraq
Palestine

. Saudi Arabia
Syria

Al-Fatiha
Al-Asr
Al-Kafirun
Qausar

1

AN

Hazrat Omar (RA)
Hazrat Usman(RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
. Hazrat Ali (R.A)



16

17

18

19

20

In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?

Hazrat Noah (AS) remained in the boat for about six months. Where had his boat stopped?

The color of the first flag. in the history of Islam was?

Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.

Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in

DOWP» UOUP» UOW

. Greek

.Bothaand B
None of them

. Saudia Arabia

Syria
India

Black

. "What and Black"
. Green

Badr

. Khandaq
None of these

1AH

3AH
4 AH



