

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.	A. 2200 B. 2205 C. 2210 D. 2215
2	Pick out the Surah of the Holy Quran which throws light on Barzakh.	A. Al-Akhlas B. Al-Falaq C. Al-Baqrah D. Al-Momineen
3	The Surahs which start with the initials are number.	A. 29 B. 30 C. 31 D. 32
4	The name of the Quran mentioned in the Quran itself are?	A. 35 B. 45 C. 55 D. 65
5	Which is the fourth pillar of Islam?	A. Hajj B. Roza C. Salat D. Zakat
6	Cave Hira is in the mountain?	A. Al-Safa B. Sil C. Uhud D. An-Noor
7	In which year of nabuwat did Hazrat Omar become a Muslims?	A. 4th years B. 5th years C. 6th years D. 7 years
8	Hazrat Musa(AS) married the daughter of the Prophet	A. Hazrat Yusha(AS) B. Hazrat Shoaib(AS) C. Hazrat Loot(AS) D. Hazrat Uzair (AS)
9	The youngest wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH).	A. Hazrat Ume Salmah (RA) B. Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) C. Hazra Javeria(RA) D. Hazrat Ume Habibah (RA)
10	Which city is mentioned in The Holy Quran.	A. Kufa B. Rome C. Damascus D. Baghdad
11	Hazrat Ibraheem's (AS) grave is found in:	A. Saudi Arabia B. Palestine C. Iraq D. Syria
12	Hazrat Ibrahim (AS) was born in the present day	A. Iraq B. Palestine C. Saudi Arabia D. Syria
13	Which is the shortest Surah?	A. Al-Fatiha B. Al-Asr C. Al-Kafirun D. Qausar
14	How many daughter of the Holy Prophet died during his lifetime?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
15	Who led (Imamat) the Salahs at Masjid-e-Nabvi when the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) fell ill?	A. Hazrat Omar (RA) B. Hazrat Usman(RA) C. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) D. Hazrat Ali (R.A)

16	In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both a and B D. None of them
17	Hazrat Noah (AS) remained in the boat for about six months. Where had his boat stopped?	A. Saudia Arabia B. Syria C. India D. Turkey
18	The color of the first flag. in the history of Islam was?	A. White B. Black C. "What and Black" D. Green
19	Humza Bin Abdul Mutalib (R.A) (Asadullah) was assassinated in the battle of.	A. Badr B. Uhud C. Khandaq D. None of these
20	Zakat was made obligatory for the Muslims in	A. 1 A.H B. 2 A.H C. 3 A.H D. 4 A.H